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Position First Name Last Name Department Contact Email

Department President Candace Berg president@ndala.org
Department President-Elect Sandra Smith membership@ndala.org
Department Vice President Shelley Schuster communityservice@ndala.org
Department Treasurer Susan Degner treasurer@ndala.org
Department Secretary Marcy Schmidt secretary@ndala.org
Department Historian Carrie Heinz historian@ndala.org
Department Chaplain Virginia Satrom chaplain@ndala.org
Department Parliamentarian Holly Eslinger parliamentarian@ndala.org
NEC Judy Twete None – contact office
NEC-Alternate LoAnn Dick nationalsecurity@ndala.org
President District 01 Carol Wolf district1@ndala.org
Vice President District 01 Shawn Miller None – contact office
President District 02 Larissa Schmitz district2@ndala.org
Vice President District 02 Erica Claus-Numsali None – contact office
President District 03 Andrea Neshem district3@ndala.org
Vice President District 03 Cheryl Gustafson None – contact office
President District 04 Jane Schoonover district4@ndala.org
Vice President District 04 Gail Marsolek None – contact office
President District 05 Arliss Koski district5@ndala.org
Vice President District 05 Position Open None – contact office
President District 06 Linda Siewert district6@ndala.org
Vice President District 06 Position Open None – contact office
President District 07 Annette Zeller district7@ndala.org
Vice President District 07 Position Open None – contact office
President District 08 Beverly Wolff district8@ndala.org
Vice President District 08 Carol Weyer None – contact office
President District 09 Abby Salinas district9@ndala.org
Vice President District 09 Ronda Rudnik None – contact office
President District 10 LouAnn Lee district10@ndala.org
Vice President District 10 Leila Ptacek None – contact office
Department AEF Chair Position Open aef@ndala.org
Department Americanism Chair Arliss Koski americanism@ndala.org
Department Cavalcade of Memories Marcy Schmidt None  
Department Children & Youth Chair Jill Carstens childrenyouth@ndala.org
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Department Community Service Chair Shelley Schuster communityservice@ndala.org
Department Constitution & Bylaws Chair Diane Kraemer constitutionbylaws@ndala.org
Department Education Chair Lynn Tomlinson education@ndala.org
Department Jr Activities Chair Jane Schoonover junioractivities@ndala.org
Department Leadership Chair Alicia Randall leadership@ndala.org
Department Legislative Chair Carma Hanson legislation@ndala.org
Department Membership Chair Sandra Smith membership@ndala.org
Department Membership Co-Chair Shelley Schuster None  
Department National Security Chair LoAnn Dick nationalsecurity@ndala.org
Department Poppy Chair Carol Wolf poppies@ndala.org
Department Poppy Co-Chair Cheryl Gustafson None  
Department Public Relations Chair Marcy Schmidt secretary@ndala.org
Department Scrapbook Chair Carrie Heinz historian@ndala.org
Dept VA&R Chair Carol Wolf secarchive@ndala.org
Dept VA&R Hospital Representative Faye Majerus None  
Dept VA&R ND Veterans Home Gift Shop Chair Carol Jentz None  
Dept VAVS Representative Carol Wolf secarchive@ndala.org
Dept VAVS Deputy Marge Gourde None  
Department Webmaster/News Editor Shauna Dubuque news@ndala.org
Past Presidents Parley (President) Gloria Covert parleypresident@ndala.org
Past Presidents Parley (Secretary) LoAnn Dick nationalsecurity@ndala.org
Finance Board Chair Sandra Petermann financeboard@ndala.org
Finance Board Member Georgette Dorval None  
Finance Board Member Jeannie Roman None  
Girls State Committee Director Chilly Goodman ndgirlsstate@gmail.com
Girls State Committee Member Addy Emter None  
Girls State Committee Member Elizabeth Narain None  
Girls State Committee Member Alicia Randall None  
Girls State Committee Member Position Open None  

Please contact the Department Office at 701-253-5992 for full contact information
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